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Resultat Luftkanonen

Namn
Aaron Svanberg
Elsa Johansson
Vilhem Jénsson
Zelda Karlsson
Otilia Anjestal

Tindra Smestu

lan Svard

Minna Erlandsson

Timo Olausson/Evertsson
Vince Svard

Elicia Anjestal

Colin Térnqvist

Kevin Holmgren

Nils Hakansson

Frans Thor
Kevin Strom
Aron Ferrington
Emil Clarinsson
Leo Rundcrandtz

Nova Mdllerstedt
Clara Clarinsson
Jenny Reinholdz
Emilia Térnqvist

Astrid Rosdahl

Alfred Levin
Martti Ojala
Jonathan Randau

Maya Kjellsdotter

Emil Randau
Joel Landqvist Lind
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2024

Klubb
Lénsboda
Lonsboda
Sdsdala
Sosdala
Kristianstad

Vinslov
Vinslov
Lénsboda
Lénsboda
Vinslov
Kristianstad
Sdsdala
Vinslov
Sdsdala

Vinslov
Kristianstad
Vinslov
Vinslov
Kristianstad

Ljungbyhed
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Sdsdala

Ljungbyhed

Lonsboda
Vinslov
Kristianstad

Vinslov

Kristianstad
Sosdala

Serie 1

90

96
77

70
63

96
98
91
91
92
80
76
66
73

95
92
90
91
82

87
88
84
77

88

85
73
55

85

89
83

Serie2 Serie 3 Serie4

94
91
84
77
44

95
91
88
90
89
85
84
85
76

95
93
91
91
87

90
89
90
62

80

91
75
56

82

84
73

88
84
73
60
53

94
94
91
83
81
88
76
81
72

96
95
96
91
88

89
83
81
64

83

76
81
57

77

84
79

98

90
74

76
44

94
95
93
89
88
81
74
77
77

94
91
93
86
87

89
89
86
67

82

78
81
62

74

85
81

Totalt
370
361
308
283
204

379
378
363
353
350
334
310
309
298

380
371
370
359
344

355
349
341
270

333

330
310
230

0
318

342
316
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